
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Regtstrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04629948 

Arctic Air Cumbria Limited 

t/ We 

Philip Booth, Suite 7, Milner House, Milner Way, Ossett, WF5 9JE 

the liquidator(s)} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 20 February 2015 

Date 20 February 2015 

PR Booth & Co 
Suite 7 
Milner House 1om 

Milner Way 
Ossett 
WF5 9JE *A420HOHD” 

AMS 25/02/2015 #319 

Ref ARC001/PB/AB/LB/MJ COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Arctic Air Cumbria Limited 

on the 20 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Micdeed Nathan Reserap 
~) —J+ 

Signed oJ 
v 

Dated Zo Jal Lo le 
t 



Arctic Air Cumbria Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Motor Vehicles 7,894 00 9,000 00 

Stock 50 00 50 00 
Work tn Progress 7,911 00 NIL 

Book Debts 6,121 00 4,897 00 
Tax Refund (PAYE) 562 00 562 00 
Cash at Bank 2,316 00 2,316 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,825 00 

Signature 4 Date_ “Zo jz] is 



Arctic Air Cumbria Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,825 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears (Wages & Holiday Pay) 2,933 00 

2,933 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,892 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
13,892 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,892 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,892 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,892 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,235 00 

Employees (Notice & Redundancy) 32,620 00 

51,855 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (37,963 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (37,963 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (38,063 00) 

Signature <> <=> ——— Date 2of2] LS 
